TowA STATE UNIVERSITY

OF SCIENCE ANDTECHNOLOGY

October 31, 2012

Subhashini Mesipam

Administrative Coordinator

Environment & Production Technology Division
International Food Policy Research Institute
2033 K Street NW

Washington, DC 20006-1002

RE: Contract 2011X019.ISU (Project 2826-016-56-51), Amendment #2

ISU PI, Manjit Misra
ISU Account 404-40-78

Dear Ms. Mesipam:

Office of Sponsored
Programs Administration
1138 Pearson Hall
Ames, lowa 50011-2207
Phone: 515 294-5225
Fax: 515 294-8000

www.ospa.iastate.edu

() Enclosed please find three original cover sheets of the referenced document signed by

Iowa State University. Please return a fully executed copy of the document to my

attention via e-mail at mruther@jiastate.edu.

() Enclosed please find original(s) of the referenced document signed by lowa State
University. Please counter-initial, returning a fully executed original of the document to

my attention at the address below.

(X)  Enclosed please find a fully executed original of the referenced document signed by lowa

State University.
Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

WMz I RiHa

Marva Ruther

Senior Award Administrator
[owa State University

1138 Pearson Hall

Ames, 1A 50011-2207
515-294-7045
mruther@jiastate.edu

¢ Manjit Misra
Connie Sandve
CALS



INTERNATIONAL FOOD POLICY
3 RESEARCH INSTITUTE

sustainable solutions for ending hunger and poverty

&
: ®
I FPRI Supported by the CGIAR

Contract No.: 2011X019.I1SU | Amendment No.: 2 Date: October 10, 2012

Collaborator: lowa State University (ISU) IFPRI Project No: 2826-016-56-XX
Address: 1138 Pearson Hall, Ames, lowa 50011-2207

Purpose: Extension of contract term

Payment: The obligated amount remains the same as Amendment #1. No additional funding is provided under this Amendment. IFPRI
authorizes use of FY 2012 obligation for performing FY 2013 activities. ISU informed us that the available funds are sufficient to cover
expenses through March 31, 2013.

Term: Revised from October 1, 2010 — September 30, 2012 to October 1, 2010 — March 31,2013

All other provisions of the original agreement (and previous amendments) shall remain in effect.

If the above terms meet with your approval, please sign below and return one copy of the document to IFPRI (along with the completed
W-8 or W-9 form) and retain the other copy for your records.

On behalf of International Food Policy
Research Institute:

‘29 -
Judy Chambers Mark Rosegrant Jémes Tf[ds
Project Manager Division Director /Controlier
10/10/2012 10/24/2012 10/55/2012
Date Date Date
AGREED:
N » Ve (0 /
w 1 KO'L/L(/KL K //L%{ /([ . 3( [ 20]2_
lowa State University Date

Collaborator Marva K. Ruther
Senior Award Administrator .
Office of Sponsored Programs Administration

Project: deupmitagol Biersity

Collaborator: Section |: lowa State University

Project Leader: Judy Chambers

Project AC/PA: Balaram Joshi

Follow-up: lowa State University

2033 K Street, NW, Washington, DC 20006-1002 | Tel: +1.202.862.5600 | Fax: +1.202.467.4439 | Skype ID: ifprihomeoffice | ifpri@cgiar.org | www.ifpri.org



